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Florida State University Seminole 100 Rankings 2018

Blue Air Training James “Chef” Barlow

James Frazier

Deb Goslin

Kerrie Hileman
Mike Eversten,  Chris Hadermann,

Rich Blaser, Steve Madden

Brandon Wheeler

James Haddad, Bill Starks

Tony Johnson

Jim Taylor

Brooke Evans

Carly Ochs

Bruce Harrell, Stephen Harrell

Gene Geiger, Scott Price

Roberto Torres

Chris Gannon, John Gannon

Ron Dod

Paul Rubenstein

James Pyle

John Ream

Andy Norman

Dave Fiore

Joe Albano

Brett Lindquist

Bobby Pittman

Joy Owenby

Chad Corbitt, Zac Eberhard,
Bob Leonard, David Ward
Kevin Little

Mike Burgett

Dana Kerigan, Jack Kerigan

Frances Ford, Debbi Livingston

Suresh Narayanan

John Rivers

Bill Peterson

Sam Powell, Brian Rimes

Christopher Iansiti

Jeff O’Hara

Justin Lewis

Kelly Dozier, Laurie Dozier

Mike Smith

Mike Harrell

Robert Boos

Elva Peppers

Jesse Vance

John Dubard

Donny Barstow

Ken LaRoe

Karen Walker

Jeff Alagood, Ryan Dorrell,
David Romine
Jamie Harden Jr. , Melanie 
Harden
Melode Smelko

John McFarlain

John Pritchard II

Carlos Campos

Alan Asker

Kelly Robertson

Mo Evans

Jeff Collins
Tony Dibenedetto, 
Mike Herdegen
Christopher Lanza

Craig Lynch

Marc Paul

Jorge Morales

Craig Gibbens, Dan Percy, 
Tony Pun

Dan Moisand

Troy Hoffman, Eric Springer

Joe Roszkowski
Darryn Dierickx

Steve Hamic, James Previte

Jeff Feulner

Sebastian Aleksander

Bennett Napier

Scott Langevin

Gene Williams

Maria Bailey

Ryan Charles, Michael Heller, 
Justin Hof

Jenny Vincent

Daniel Alvarez, Jason Lazarus, 
Anthony Prieto, Jr

Kendell Wherry

Erik Karter, Valorie Karter

Fan Fest
BD Guidance
The White Magnolia Bridal Collection

Southern Proper Hospitality

Veteran Energy

Gulf Beach Weddings
ROI Healthcare Solutions
Oasys
Auto Data Direct

CFO Alliance

Bourbon and Boweties

Insurance Specialty Group

A-LIGN
Black & Denim Apparel Company
Bolay Enterprises
Visiture
Convert IT Marketing
LandSouth Construction
The Connect Agency
GMF Steel Group

Fiore Communications
Ardent Eagle Solutions
The Mortgage Firm

Kupanda Capital

Owenby Law

iMobile3

Accountable Healthcare Staffing
CIO Partners
Kerigan Marketing Associates
ReEmployAbility
Aerospace Quality Research and Development

4 Rivers Smokehouse
Florida Event Decor
Peterson Foods
Convergence Consulting Group

IANSITI Performance Group

AlliedPRA New Orleans
Maryland Foot and Ankle Specialists
Mad Dog Construction

Axis Management Group Holdings

Southwest Georgia Oil Co. 
Boos Development Group 

Florida Environmental and Land Services

North American On-Site
Advanced Systems Design

MCCi

First GREEN Bank
Allied Instructional Services

AgileThought

Creative Sign Designs

Altrua Global Solutions
Tal Search Group 
Venture Medical
San Francis Veterinary Hospital
Asker Distributors
BowStern 
TRINITY Analysis & Development 

Global Sales

Tribridge

Dorsia
Lynch Oil Company
Paul Consulting Group
Information and Computing Services

Diverse Computing

Moisand Fitzgerald Tamayo

Simpluris

Pathways Psychology Services
Momentum Medical
Hamic Previte & Sturwold, PA

Men’s Divorce Law Firm
The Aleksander Group
Partners in Association Management

AVION Insurance
Warchant.com

BSM Media

Deep Blue Yacht Supply

Accurate Temperature Control

Synergy Settlement Services

Wherry Truck Lines

John Piemonte

3748.07 %

1855.16 %

1230.06%

930.58%

735.42%

621.43%

507.91%

468.78%

443.58%

310.54%

293%

290.02%

258.11%

247.59%

245.23%

243.52%

234.8%

233.18%

222.09%

211.96%

211.94%

209.2%

200.6%

191.55%

169.86%

167.09%

161.62%

155.43%

154.69%

145.83%

141.83%

127.95%

110.17%

103.96%

101.29%

98.82%

94.77%

84.72%

82.38%

79.41%

77.59%

77.23%

76.16%

75.33%

72.54%

70.03%

67.48%

66.67%

65.1%

64.53%

62.96%

60.73%

55.31%

53.31%

50.5%

49.97%

48.43%

45.3%

44.83%

44.35%

43.65%

42.95%

38.05%

36.62%

36.06%

31.83%

28.22%

26.12%

25.8%

21.87%

16.03%

15.65%

14.66%

6.13%

3.08%

2.11%

86.96%

90.29%

82.97%

83.33%
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Government Services

Media

Software

Retail

Food & Beverage

Energy

Travel and Hospitality

Health

Government Services

IT Services

Insurance
Business Products & 
Services
Retail

Food & Beverage

Advertising & Marketing

Advertising & Marketing

Construction

Advertising & Marketing

Construction

Advertising & Marketing

Government Services

Financial Services

Financial Services
Business Products &
Services

Software

Health

Human Resources

Advertising & Marketing

Insurance

Engineering

Food & Beverage

Travel & Hospitality

Food & Beverage

IT Services

Health

Construction

Insurance

Retail

Real Estate

Environmental Services

Human Resources

Government Services

IT Services

Financial Services

Education

IT Services

Manufacturing

Advertising & Marketing

IT Services
Business Products & 
Services
Health

Food & Beverage

Advertising & Marketing

Government Services

Retail

IT Services

Food & Beverage

Energy

Software

Software

Software

Financial Services
Business Products & 
Services
Health
Health

Financial Services
Consumer Products & 
Services
Government Services
Business Products & 
Services
Insurance

Media

Advertising & Marketing

Retail

Manufacturing

Financial Services

Environmental Services

Business Products &
Services
Travel & Hospitality

Business Products & 
Services
Consumer Products & 
Services

Las Vegas, NV

Spring Hill, TN

San Francisco, CA

Jacksonville, FL

Atlanta, GA

Gainesville, FL

St. Pete Beach, FL

Atlanta, GA

McLean, VA

Tallahassee, FL

Tampa, FL

Brandon, FL

Atlanta, GA

Tampa, FL

Tampa, FL

West Palm Beach, FL

Charleston, SC

Fort Lauderdale, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Lakeland, FL

Tallahassee, FL

Tampa, FL

Altamonte Springs, FL

Washington D.C. 

Jacksonville, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Boca Raton, FL

Marietta, GA

Mexico Beach, FL

Tampa, FL

Addison, TX

Winter Park, FL

Orlando, FL

Marietta, GA

Tampa, FL

Atlanta, GA

New Orleans, LA

Eldersburg, MD

Tallahassee, FL

Bainbridge, GA

Clearwater, FL

Tallahassee, FL

Duluth, GA

Tallahassee, FL

Tallahassee, FL

Orlando, FL

Ashland, VA

Tampa, FL

Tampa, FL

Tallahassee, FL

Tallahassee, FL

Tampa, FL

Spring Hill, FL

Tallahassee, FL

Tallahassee, FL

Shalimar, FL

Gibsonton, FL

Tampa, FL

Boca Raton, FL

Kissimmee, FL

Tallahassee, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Tallahassee, FL

Orlando, FL

Costa Mesa, CA

Winfield, IL

St. Cloud, FL

Lakeland, FL

Orlando, FL

Tallahassee, FL

Tallahassee, FL

Lake Mary, FL

Tallahassee, FL

Pompano Beach, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Fort Myers, FL

Franklin Lakes, NJ

CEO

CEO/Owner

Co-Founder, CEO

CEO/Founder

Partner, Co-Founder,  

CEO, COO

Owner

VP, Partner
CEO

President

CEO

CEO/Creative Designer

CEO, COO

President, CEO

President

CEO, Co-Founder

CEO/Co-Founder

President/Founder

President/CEO

President/Founder

President

Founder/CEO

Executive VP

CEO

Founder/Partner

President

COO, Design VP, CEO, 
Chief Legal Officer
CEO

CEO/Founder
Agency Principal, VP of 
Media
Co-Founders

COO/Partner

CEO/Founder

Managing Members

Chairman/Co-Founder

EVPs

President

President/Founder

Owner

Senior VP, President

President/CEO

President/CEO

President/COO
President/Senior 
Biologist
President

President

President

Founder/Chairman

President/CEO

COO, CSO, CEO

President/CEO, EVP

CEO

President

President

Owner/Veterinarian 

President

CEO

President/CEO

President

CEO/General Manager

President

Owner

Co-Founder,  
Co-Founder

President

President/CEO

Chairman
President, Co-Founder, 
Co-Founder

Principal

Founder, VP

Founder

President, VP

President

President/CEO

Owner/President

Owner/Administrator

CEO

Chairman, VP Sales,  
Dir. of E-Commerce
President

VP & General Counsel, 
CEO, President

President

Partner 


